
Championnat de France FFSA des Circuits - Circuit Paul Ricard

02 - 04 October 2020

Alpine Elf Europa Cup

Classification on the best lap

Final Classification
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Start : 08:30, End : 08:45

1 Autosport GP MELA Jean-Baptiste J 1 40.219 44.068 1:02.098 2:26.385 2 - - 143.1 2:26.377
2 Herrero Racing HERRERO Mateo J 2 40.168 44.159 1:02.323 2:26.650 2 0.265 0.265 142.9 2:26.650
3 Autosport GP TRAYNARD Edwin J 3 40.091 44.225 1:02.456 2:26.772 3 0.387 0.122 142.8 2:26.557
4 Autosport GP HURGON Laurent 1 40.092 44.233 1:02.509 2:26.834 2 0.449 0.062 142.7 2:26.518
5 Racing Technology SANCINÉNA Pierre 2 39.917 44.427 1:02.532 2:26.876 3 0.491 0.042 142.6 2:26.570
6 Autosport GP WADOUX-DUCELLIER Lilou J 4 40.476 44.366 1:02.373 2:27.215 2 0.830 0.339 142.3 2:27.215
7 Autosport GP BOULAY Léo J 5 40.421 44.575 1:03.083 2:28.079 2 1.694 0.864 141.5 2:27.860
8 Herrero Racing GUILLOT Marc 3 40.256 44.884 1:03.131 2:28.271 4 1.886 0.192 141.3 2:27.457
9 Race Cars Consulting FOURNIER  Anthony G 1 40.117 44.616 1:03.555 2:28.288 2 1.903 0.017 141.3 2:28.288

10 Herrero Racing AURIACOMBE Stéphane G 2 40.784 44.794 1:03.572 2:29.150 3 2.765 0.862 140.5 2:28.275
11 Racing Technology RDEST Gosia 4 41.018 44.845 1:03.589 2:29.452 2 3.067 0.302 140.2 2:28.949
12 Herrero Racing PROUX Stéphane G 3 40.384 45.131 1:04.210 2:29.725 3 3.340 0.273 139.9 2:29.725
13 Racing Technology BOURGOIS Philippe G 4 41.048 44.962 1:03.717 2:29.727 3 3.342 0.002 139.9 2:29.505
14 Racing Technology FEBREAU Julien G 5 40.919 44.918 1:03.894 2:29.731 4 3.346 0.004 139.9 2:29.363
15 Mirage Racing LEMAÎTRE Yves G 6 41.538 45.521 1:04.424 2:31.483 3 5.098 1.752 138.3 2:31.147
16 Herrero Racing CROULLET Frédéric G 7 41.750 45.298 1:05.343 2:32.391 4 6.006 0.908 137.5 2:31.648
17 Herrero Racing ROUXEL Franc G 8 41.886 45.814 1:05.351 2:33.051 4 6.666 0.660 136.9 2:32.780
18 Autosport GP MACCHI  Pierre G 9 42.178 46.495 1:04.931 2:33.604 5 7.219 0.553 136.4 2:32.678
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